
PUBLIC APPLICATION PUBLIC APPLICATION

MONTH MEETING DEADLINE MEETING DEADLINE

January Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Thursday, December 14, 2023

February Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Thursday, January 18, 2024 Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Thursday, February 1, 2024

March Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Thursday, February 29, 2024

April Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Thursday, March 14, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Thursday, March 28, 2024

May Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Thursday, April 18, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Thursday, May 2, 2024

June Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Thursday, May 16, 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Thursday, May 30, 2024

July Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Thursday, June 13, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Thursday, June 27, 2024

August Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Thursday, July 18, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Thursday, August 1, 2024

September Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Thursday, August 29, 2024

October Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Thursday, September 12, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Thursday, September 26, 2024

November Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Thursday, October 17, 2024 Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Thursday, October 31, 2024

December Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Thursday, November 14, 2024 12/24/23 Public Meeting Cancelled due to the Holiday

1/23/2024 Due to the Presidential Primary, the Public Meeting is 

cancelled.  A Public Hearing may be scheduled on an alternate date 

only if needed.

2/12/2024 Due to Town voting, the Public Meeting is cancelled.  A 

Public Hearing may be scheduled on an alternate date only if needed.

10/10/2024 Due to the State Primary, the Public Meeting is cancelled. 

A Public Hearing may be scheduled on an alternate date only if 

needed.

2024 Planning Board Meeting Schedule 

All Meetings start at 7:00PM in the Newton Town Hall

Application Deadline is at NOON on the dates shown. New paperwork for meetings must be submitted by NOON on the Thursday prior to the meeting


